
 

Year 10 - U15 Games Planner - Spring 2017  

  

Co-curricular Clubs Fixtures 
 

 
Gymnastics ** 

Monday 4 – 5.30pm 
 

Cross Country 
Wednesday 7.15-8am  

Battersea Park 
 

Hockey Training 
Wednesday 7.10-8am 

Battersea Park 
 

Pilates 
Wednesday 1.30-2pm 

Gym 
 

Swimming * 
Wednesday 4-5pm 

QMSC 
 

Football Club 
Thursday 1-2pm 
Battersea Park 

 

Swimming * 
Friday 7-8am 

QMSC 
 

Senior Running Club 
Friday 7:20-8am 

FHS 
 

Indoor Rock Climbing Club * 
Friday 5-6pm 
ClipNClimb 

 

Indoor Skiing Club* 
Fridays 5-6:30pm 

Chel*Ski 
 
 
 
 
 

*Extra charges apply  
** This is an invitational session 

Thursday 12th Jan – Re-Trial for Senior Gymnastics Squad – 1:30pm 
 

Saturday 14th Jan – U15A Hockey vs SCHS (a) 10:30am 
 

Sunday 15th Jan – Gymnastics Competition vs City (a) 9am 
 

Wednesday 18th Jan – U15A Hockey vs St.Augustines (a) 5pm 
 

Saturday 21st Jan – U19 Highgate Hockey Tournament (a) 9am 
 

Tuesday 24th Jan – U15A Hockey vs SDC (a) 4:45pm 
 

Thursday 26th Jan – U12 – U15 Swimming Gala vs QCL (a) 4:30pm 
 

Tuesday 31st Jan – U15AB Hockey vs FHS-NW1 (h) 5pm 
 

Tuesday 31st Jan – U12 - U15 Swimming Gala vs CITY (a) 5pm 
 

Thursday 2nd Feb – U12 – U15 Swimming Gala vs QCL (a) 4:30pm 
 

Saturday 4th Feb – U19 Gymnastics competition vs SCHS (a) 9am 
 

Wednesday 8th Feb – Gymnastics competition vs Queen’s College (a) 1pm 
 

Wednesday 8th Feb – Dance competition vs Queen’s College (a) 1pm 
 

Thursday 9th Feb – Westminster Swimming Championships 1-5pm 
 

Wednesday 22nd Feb – SENIOR SCHOOL SWIMMING GALA 
 

Thursday 23rd Feb – U15A Hockey vs More House (a) 4pm 
 

Tuesday 28th Feb – U15A Hockey vs Emanuel (h) 5pm 
 

Saturday 4th Mar – Gym & Dance rehearsal day 9am 
 

Saturday 4th Mar – DofE Training Day (FHS) 8:30am-1pm 
 

Wednesday 8th Mar – GYM & DANCE DISPLAY 6:30pm 
 

Thursday 16th Mar – U15 Swimming Gala vs FHS-NW1 (a) 5pm 
 

Thursday 16th Mar – Ibstock Hockey Tournament (a) 1pm 
 

Tuesday 21st Mar – DofE Parents Meeting (1A) 5:30pm-6:30pm 
 

Wednesday 22nd Mar – U15 Swimming Gala vs More House (h) 4pm 
 

Saturday 25th/Sunday 26th Mar – DofE Bronze Training Expedition 
 

Tuesday 28th Mar – U15A Hockey vs Harrodian (a) 4:45pm 
 

Tuesday 28th Mar – HOUSE HOCKEY 

The teams are selected on a weekly basis. All team sheets are displayed at school and are viewable online at 

www.fhs-sports.com. 

Please do log-in to the FHS-sports website and download your fixtures to your iphone/ipad. 

Swimming, Gymnastics, Rocking Climbing and Skiing are all chargeable activities. Please complete the relevant form. 

Please sign up for football with Mrs. Hogg. 

Follow us on Twitter for all up to date information:   @FHS_SW1_SPORTS     

 

http://www.fhs-sports.com/

